A
rc
h
w
ir
e
s
-

ProFlex™ S.E.T.  Reverse Curve Anterior Pre-Torqued Nickel Titanium Archwires
• Excellent wire for the correction of Class II deep
overbite cases.
• Early introduction of torque in upper centrals and
laterals with wires that are less than full size to aid
    insertion.
• A simple and predictable method for introducing
uprighting torque into the lower anterior segment
to avoid “rollout” problems common with straight
wire systems.   Wires are less than full size relative
to the bracket slot to aid insertion,and nickel
titanium provides the low force and high
resiliency desirable for an initial archwire.
 Edgewise Built In Anterior Order
  Diameter Torque Arch Size  Code
.016” x .022” 20 28 W75-1622-28
.016” x .022” 20 34 W75-1622-34
.016” x .022” 20 38 W75-1622-38
.017” x .025” 20 28 W75-1725-28
.017” x .025” 20 34 W75-1725-34
.017” x .025” 20 38 W75-1725-38
.018” x .025” 20 28 W75-1825-28
.018” x .025” 20 34 W75-1825-34
.018” x .025” 20 38 W75-1825-38
.019” x .025” 20 28 W75-1925-28
.019” x .025” 20 34 W75-1925-34
.019” x .025” 20 38 W75-1925-38
.021” x .025” 20 28 W75-2125-28
.021” x .025” 20 34 W75-2125-34
.021” x .025” 20 38 W75-2125-38
 Edgewise                Built In    Anterior 5/pk 5/pk
  Diameter                 Torque      ArchWires Wires
.017” x .025” 20 34 W90-1725-34 W93-1725-34
.017” x .025” 20 38 W90-1725-38 W93-1725-38